

Data Manifestazione: 11/08/2019

44° G.P. SPORTIVI DI POGGIANA -G.P. GIESSEGI - 44° TROFEO BONIN COSTRUZIONI -

Codice: 147277

Classe: (1.2 MU) Under 23

Località: POGGIANA DI RIESE PIO X (TV) VIA A. DE GASPERI

Comune	Località	Distanze		ORA DI PASSAGGIO			
		Parziale	Progressivo	38km/h	42km/h	46km/h	50km/h
Riese Pio X (TV)	Inizio	0.00 Km	0.00 Km	13:30	13:30	13:30	13:30
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Alcide de Gasperi101221	0.01 Km	0.01 Km	13:30	13:30	13:30	13:30
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Alcide de Gasperi1011121	0.00 Km	0.01 Km	13:30	13:30	13:30	13:30
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Alcide de Gasperi1011131	0.00 Km	0.01 Km	13:30	13:30	13:30	13:30
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via V. Bernardi e Via Alcide de Gasperi e Via Brigata Martiri Del Grappa11	0.04 Km	0.05 Km	13:30	13:30	13:30	13:30
Loria (TV)	Via Poggiana71	0.49 Km	0.54 Km	13:30	13:30	13:30	13:30
Loria (TV)	Via Asolana141	0.72 Km	1.26 Km	13:31	13:31	13:31	13:31
Loria (TV)	Via Primo Maggio161	0.45 Km	1.71 Km	13:32	13:32	13:32	13:32
Loria (TV)	Via Roma30101	0.92 Km	2.64 Km	13:34	13:33	13:33	13:33
Loria (TV)	Via Roma2941	0.04 Km	2.68 Km	13:34	13:33	13:33	13:33
Loria (TV)	Piazza Guglielmo Marconi101	0.13 Km	2.81 Km	13:34	13:34	13:33	13:33
Loria (TV)	Via San Pio X271	0.05 Km	2.86 Km	13:34	13:34	13:33	13:33
Loria (TV)	Via San Pio X281	0.03 Km	2.88 Km	13:34	13:34	13:33	13:33
Loria (TV)	Sp8121	0.39 Km	3.27 Km	13:35	13:34	13:34	13:33
Loria (TV)	Via Callalta1131	0.09 Km	3.36 Km	13:35	13:34	13:34	13:34
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Callalta2221	0.87 Km	4.23 Km	13:36	13:36	13:35	13:35
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Callalta352	0.05 Km	4.28 Km	13:36	13:36	13:35	13:35
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Callalta3511	0.00 Km	4.28 Km	13:36	13:36	13:35	13:35
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Callalta621	1.28 Km	5.56 Km	13:38	13:37	13:37	13:36
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Callalta1811	0.98 Km	6.54 Km	13:40	13:39	13:38	13:37
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Callalta821	0.05 Km	6.60 Km	13:40	13:39	13:38	13:37
Riese Pio X (TV)	Piazza Pio X41	0.39 Km	6.98 Km	13:41	13:39	13:39	13:38
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Giuseppe Sarto51	0.18 Km	7.16 Km	13:41	13:40	13:39	13:38
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Jacopo Monico51	0.10 Km	7.27 Km	13:41	13:40	13:39	13:38
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Castellana2511	0.19 Km	7.46 Km	13:41	13:40	13:39	13:38
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Castellana2141	0.23 Km	7.68 Km	13:42	13:40	13:40	13:39
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Castellana331	0.59 Km	8.27 Km	13:43	13:41	13:40	13:39
Riese Pio X (TV)	Strada2331	0.37 Km	8.65 Km	13:43	13:42	13:41	13:40
Riese Pio X (TV)	Strada2421	0.50 Km	9.14 Km	13:44	13:43	13:41	13:40
Riese Pio X (TV)	Strada2621	0.91 Km	10.06 Km	13:45	13:44	13:43	13:42
Riese Pio X (TV)	Strada2721	0.01 Km	10.06 Km	13:45	13:44	13:43	13:42
Riese Pio X (TV)	Strada2821	0.01 Km	10.08 Km	13:45	13:44	13:43	13:42
Riese Pio X (TV)	Strada2921	0.00 Km	10.08 Km	13:45	13:44	13:43	13:42
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Alcide de Gasperi1121	0.01 Km	10.09 Km	13:45	13:44	13:43	13:42
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Alcide de Gasperi1521	0.44 Km	10.53 Km	13:46	13:45	13:43	13:42
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Alcide de Gasperi1721	0.48 Km	11.01 Km	13:47	13:45	13:44	13:43
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Alcide de Gasperi2011	1.00 Km	12.01 Km	13:48	13:47	13:45	13:44
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via V. Bernardi321	36.53 Km	48.54 Km	14:46	14:39	14:33	14:28
Loria (TV)	Via Poggiana221	0.61 Km	49.15 Km	14:47	14:40	14:34	14:28
Loria (TV)	Via Asolana231	0.45 Km	49.60 Km	14:48	14:40	14:34	14:29
Loria (TV)	Via Primo Maggio421	0.72 Km	50.32 Km	14:49	14:41	14:35	14:30
Loria (TV)	Via Primo Maggio611	0.44 Km	50.77 Km	14:50	14:42	14:36	14:30
Loria (TV)	Via San Pio X431	0.43 Km	51.20 Km	14:50	14:43	14:36	14:31
Loria (TV)	Via Callalta911	0.43 Km	51.63 Km	14:51	14:43	14:37	14:31
Loria (TV)	Via Callalta1221	0.70 Km	52.34 Km	14:52	14:44	14:38	14:32
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Callalta1511	1.09 Km	53.43 Km	14:54	14:46	14:39	14:34
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Callalta1711	1.13 Km	54.56 Km	14:56	14:47	14:41	14:35
Riese Pio X (TV)	Strada3111	0.31 Km	54.86 Km	14:56	14:48	14:41	14:35
Riese Pio X (TV)	Strada3211	0.06 Km	54.92 Km	14:56	14:48	14:41	14:35
Riese Pio X (TV)	Strada3311	0.32 Km	55.25 Km	14:57	14:48	14:42	14:36
Riese Pio X (TV)	Strada3411	0.36 Km	55.61 Km	14:57	14:49	14:42	14:36
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Monte Grappa1431	0.51 Km	56.12 Km	14:58	14:50	14:43	14:37
Altivole (TV)	Via Castellana631	1.00 Km	57.12 Km	15:00	14:51	14:44	14:38
Altivole (TV)	Via Castellana e Strada non asfaltata1	0.42 Km	57.53 Km	15:00	14:52	14:45	14:39
Altivole (TV)	Via Castellana731	0.11 Km	57.64 Km	15:01	14:52	14:45	14:39

Altivole (TV)	Sp671	0.19 Km	57.83 Km	15:01	14:52	14:45	14:39
Altivole (TV)	Via Asolana521	0.51 Km	58.34 Km	15:02	14:53	14:46	14:40
Altivole (TV)	Via Asolana711	0.85 Km	59.19 Km	15:03	14:54	14:47	14:41
Asolo (TV)	Via Castellana831	0.11 Km	59.30 Km	15:03	14:54	14:47	14:41
Asolo (TV)	Via Castellana1231	1.88 Km	61.17 Km	15:06	14:57	14:49	14:43
Asolo (TV)	Viale Galileo Galilei211	0.15 Km	61.32 Km	15:06	14:57	14:49	14:43
Asolo (TV)	Viale Galileo Galilei411	1.20 Km	62.52 Km	15:08	14:59	14:51	14:45
Asolo (TV)	Via Giorgione221	0.33 Km	62.85 Km	15:09	14:59	14:51	14:45
Asolo (TV)	Via Foresto Nuovo31	0.50 Km	63.35 Km	15:10	15:00	14:52	14:46
Asolo (TV)	Via Andrea Palladio221	0.67 Km	64.01 Km	15:11	15:01	14:53	14:46
Maser (TV)	Via Bassanese241	0.26 Km	64.27 Km	15:11	15:01	14:53	14:47
Maser (TV)	Via Bassanese331	0.54 Km	64.81 Km	15:12	15:02	14:54	14:47
Maser (TV)	Via Bassanese e Via Gorghesana11	0.07 Km	64.88 Km	15:12	15:02	14:54	14:47
Maser (TV)	Via Bassanese521	0.70 Km	65.58 Km	15:13	15:03	14:55	14:48
Maser (TV)	Via Bassanese721	1.18 Km	66.76 Km	15:15	15:05	14:57	14:50
Maser (TV)	Via Bassanese821	0.61 Km	67.36 Km	15:16	15:06	14:57	14:50
Maser (TV)	Via Bassanese e Piazza Roma11	0.94 Km	68.30 Km	15:17	15:07	14:59	14:51
Maser (TV)	Via Vittorio Emanuele lii191	0.19 Km	68.50 Km	15:18	15:07	14:59	14:52
Maser (TV)	Via Vittorio Emanuele lii1311	0.45 Km	68.95 Km	15:18	15:08	14:59	14:52
Maser (TV)	Via Vittorio Emanuele lii1211	0.42 Km	69.36 Km	15:19	15:09	15:00	14:53
Maser (TV)	Via Vittorio Emanuele lii231	0.59 Km	69.95 Km	15:20	15:09	15:01	14:53
Maser (TV)	Via Vittorio Emanuele lii711	0.35 Km	70.30 Km	15:21	15:10	15:01	14:54
Maser (TV)	Via Vittorio Emanuele lii321	0.88 Km	71.19 Km	15:22	15:11	15:02	14:55
Maser (TV)	Via Vittorio Emanuele lii421	0.43 Km	71.62 Km	15:23	15:12	15:03	14:55
Monfumo (TV)	Via Vittorio Emanuele231	2.61 Km	74.23 Km	15:27	15:16	15:06	14:59
Monfumo (TV)	Via Muson e Via la Valle e Via Vittorio Emanuele21	0.06 Km	74.29 Km	15:27	15:16	15:06	14:59
Monfumo (TV)	Via Pra' Grande421	0.13 Km	74.43 Km	15:27	15:16	15:07	14:59
Monfumo (TV)	Via Pra' Grande2321	0.40 Km	74.82 Km	15:28	15:16	15:07	14:59
Monfumo (TV)	Via Longon631	0.22 Km	75.04 Km	15:28	15:17	15:07	15:00
Monfumo (TV)	Via Longon2231	0.81 Km	75.85 Km	15:29	15:18	15:08	15:01
Monfumo (TV)	Via Longon4231	0.90 Km	76.75 Km	15:31	15:19	15:10	15:02
Monfumo (TV)	Via Chiesa Monfumo861	0.07 Km	76.82 Km	15:31	15:19	15:10	15:02
Monfumo (TV)	Via Chiesa Monfumo2231	0.33 Km	77.15 Km	15:31	15:20	15:10	15:02
Monfumo (TV)	Via Chiesa Monfumo4221	0.67 Km	77.82 Km	15:32	15:21	15:11	15:03
Monfumo (TV)	Via Chiesa Monfumo6221	0.62 Km	78.44 Km	15:33	15:22	15:12	15:04
Monfumo (TV)	Via Sassetti731	0.16 Km	78.60 Km	15:34	15:22	15:12	15:04
Monfumo (TV)	Via Sassetti2231	0.51 Km	79.11 Km	15:34	15:23	15:13	15:04
Monfumo (TV)	Via Sassetti4221	0.33 Km	79.44 Km	15:35	15:23	15:13	15:05
Cavaso del Tomba (TV)	Via Bocca Di Serra331	0.77 Km	80.21 Km	15:36	15:24	15:14	15:06
Cavaso del Tomba (TV)	Via Bocca Di Serra1221	0.33 Km	80.55 Km	15:37	15:25	15:15	15:06
Cavaso del Tomba (TV)	Via Castelcivies731	0.10 Km	80.65 Km	15:37	15:25	15:15	15:06
Cavaso del Tomba (TV)	Via Castelcivies2221	0.52 Km	81.17 Km	15:38	15:25	15:15	15:07
Cavaso del Tomba (TV)	Via Castelcivies3221	0.26 Km	81.42 Km	15:38	15:26	15:16	15:07
Cavaso del Tomba (TV)	Via Castelcivies5221	0.75 Km	82.17 Km	15:39	15:27	15:17	15:08
Monfumo (TV)	Via Colli Bert221	0.28 Km	82.46 Km	15:40	15:27	15:17	15:08
Pederobba (TV)	Via Chiesa Castelli431	0.62 Km	83.07 Km	15:41	15:28	15:18	15:09
Monfumo (TV)	Via Chiesa Castelli2221	0.59 Km	83.66 Km	15:42	15:29	15:19	15:10
Monfumo (TV)	Via Palazzo Neville231	0.26 Km	83.93 Km	15:42	15:29	15:19	15:10
Monfumo (TV)	Via Fagarè1221	0.28 Km	84.21 Km	15:42	15:30	15:19	15:11
Monfumo (TV)	Via Fagarè3221	0.77 Km	84.98 Km	15:44	15:31	15:20	15:11
Monfumo (TV)	Via Ca' Balbi331	0.21 Km	85.18 Km	15:44	15:31	15:21	15:12
Monfumo (TV)	Via Ca' Balbi1231	0.33 Km	85.51 Km	15:45	15:32	15:21	15:12
Monfumo (TV)	Via Caenere721	0.36 Km	85.87 Km	15:45	15:32	15:22	15:13
Monfumo (TV)	Via Caenere1221	0.44 Km	86.31 Km	15:46	15:33	15:22	15:13
Monfumo (TV)	Via Caenere4221	0.70 Km	87.01 Km	15:47	15:34	15:23	15:14
Monfumo (TV)	Via Caenere5221	0.31 Km	87.31 Km	15:47	15:34	15:23	15:14
Monfumo (TV)	Via la Valle331	0.24 Km	87.55 Km	15:48	15:35	15:24	15:15
Monfumo (TV)	Via la Valle311111	0.00 Km	87.55 Km	15:48	15:35	15:24	15:15
Monfumo (TV)	Via la Valle1221	0.28 Km	87.83 Km	15:48	15:35	15:24	15:15
Monfumo (TV)	Via la Valle1211111	0.00 Km	87.83 Km	15:48	15:35	15:24	15:15
Monfumo (TV)	Via la Valle121121	0.00 Km	87.83 Km	15:48	15:35	15:24	15:15
Monfumo (TV)	Via Vittorio Emanuele331	42.01 Km	129.84 Km	16:55	16:35	16:19	16:05
Monfumo (TV)	Via Vittorio Emanuele511	0.23 Km	130.07 Km	16:55	16:35	16:19	16:06
Monfumo (TV)	Via Vittorio Emanuele611	0.75 Km	130.82 Km	16:56	16:36	16:20	16:06

Monfumo (TV)	Via Vittorio Emanuele91	0.39 Km	131.21 Km	16:57	16:37	16:21	16:07
Maser (TV)	Via Vittorio Emanuele Iii521	0.80 Km	132.01 Km	16:58	16:38	16:22	16:08
Maser (TV)	Via Vittorio Emanuele Iii621	0.77 Km	132.77 Km	16:59	16:39	16:23	16:09
Maser (TV)	Via Vittorio Emanuele Iii911	1.32 Km	134.09 Km	17:01	16:41	16:24	16:10
Maser (TV)	Via Vittorio Emanuele Iii241	0.34 Km	134.43 Km	17:02	16:42	16:25	16:11
Maser (TV)	Via Vittorio Emanuele Iii201	0.88 Km	135.31 Km	17:03	16:43	16:26	16:12
Maser (TV)	Via Bassanese1131	0.74 Km	136.05 Km	17:04	16:44	16:27	16:13
Maser (TV)	Via Bassanese1321	0.79 Km	136.84 Km	17:06	16:45	16:28	16:14
Maser (TV)	Via Bassanese201	0.45 Km	137.29 Km	17:06	16:46	16:29	16:14
Maser (TV)	Via Bassanese261	0.17 Km	137.46 Km	17:07	16:46	16:29	16:14
Maser (TV)	Via Bassanese1721	0.82 Km	138.28 Km	17:08	16:47	16:30	16:15
Maser (TV)	Via Bassanese251	0.24 Km	138.52 Km	17:08	16:47	16:30	16:16
Maser (TV)	Via San Marcuola51	0.73 Km	139.25 Km	17:09	16:48	16:31	16:17
Maser (TV)	Via San Marcuola211	0.66 Km	139.91 Km	17:10	16:49	16:32	16:17
Maser (TV)	Via San Marcuola e Strada non asfaltata21	0.44 Km	140.35 Km	17:11	16:50	16:33	16:18
Asolo (TV)	Via San Marcuola411	0.31 Km	140.66 Km	17:12	16:50	16:33	16:18
Asolo (TV)	Via Fometto111	0.28 Km	140.94 Km	17:12	16:51	16:33	16:19
Asolo (TV)	Via San Martino821	0.42 Km	141.35 Km	17:13	16:51	16:34	16:19
Asolo (TV)	Via San Martino231	0.84 Km	142.20 Km	17:14	16:53	16:35	16:20
Asolo (TV)	Via Foresto Nuovo121	0.46 Km	142.66 Km	17:15	16:53	16:36	16:21
Asolo (TV)	Via Forestuzzo e Via Risorgimento e Strada11	0.22 Km	142.88 Km	17:15	16:54	16:36	16:21
Asolo (TV)	Via Foresto Nuovo411	0.27 Km	143.14 Km	17:16	16:54	16:36	16:21
Asolo (TV)	Via Foresto Nuovo511	0.78 Km	143.92 Km	17:17	16:55	16:37	16:22
Asolo (TV)	Strada e Via Foresto Nuovo11	0.27 Km	144.19 Km	17:17	16:55	16:38	16:23
Asolo (TV)	Via Foresto Nuovo611	0.23 Km	144.42 Km	17:18	16:56	16:38	16:23
Asolo (TV)	Via Castellana931	0.41 Km	144.83 Km	17:18	16:56	16:38	16:23
Asolo (TV)	Via Castellana1321	0.40 Km	145.23 Km	17:19	16:57	16:39	16:24
Asolo (TV)	Via Castellana371	0.31 Km	145.54 Km	17:19	16:57	16:39	16:24
Asolo (TV)	Via Castellana361	0.26 Km	145.80 Km	17:20	16:58	16:40	16:24
Asolo (TV)	Via Castellana1621	0.32 Km	146.12 Km	17:20	16:58	16:40	16:25
Asolo (TV)	Via Castellana351	0.48 Km	146.60 Km	17:21	16:59	16:41	16:25
Altivole (TV)	Via Asolana91	0.65 Km	147.25 Km	17:22	17:00	16:42	16:26
Altivole (TV)	Sp6121	0.87 Km	148.12 Km	17:23	17:01	16:43	16:27
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Monte Grappa1631	1.59 Km	149.71 Km	17:26	17:03	16:45	16:29
Riese Pio X (TV)	Strada3511	0.89 Km	150.60 Km	17:27	17:05	16:46	16:30
Riese Pio X (TV)	Strada3611	0.46 Km	151.06 Km	17:28	17:05	16:47	16:31
Riese Pio X (TV)	Piazza Pio X311	0.77 Km	151.83 Km	17:29	17:06	16:48	16:32
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Giuseppe Sarto211	0.13 Km	151.96 Km	17:29	17:07	16:48	16:32
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Jacopo Monico211	0.08 Km	152.05 Km	17:30	17:07	16:48	16:32
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Jacopo Monico311	0.10 Km	152.15 Km	17:30	17:07	16:48	16:32
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Castellana19111	0.12 Km	152.27 Km	17:30	17:07	16:48	16:32
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Castellana2221	0.59 Km	152.86 Km	17:31	17:08	16:49	16:33
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Castellana2411	0.48 Km	153.34 Km	17:32	17:09	16:50	16:34
Riese Pio X (TV)	Strada3711	0.26 Km	153.60 Km	17:32	17:09	16:50	16:34
Riese Pio X (TV)	Strada3811	0.41 Km	154.01 Km	17:33	17:10	16:50	16:34
Riese Pio X (TV)	Strada3911	0.33 Km	154.34 Km	17:33	17:10	16:51	16:35
Riese Pio X (TV)	Strada4011	0.29 Km	154.63 Km	17:34	17:10	16:51	16:35
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Alcide de Gasperi1021	0.38 Km	155.01 Km	17:34	17:11	16:52	16:36
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Alcide de Gasperi1911	1.19 Km	156.20 Km	17:36	17:13	16:53	16:37
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via V. Bernardi421	0.99 Km	157.18 Km	17:38	17:14	16:55	16:38
Loria (TV)	Via Poggiana321	0.67 Km	157.85 Km	17:39	17:15	16:55	16:39
Loria (TV)	Via Asolana811	0.30 Km	158.15 Km	17:39	17:15	16:56	16:39
Loria (TV)	Via Primo Maggio711	0.55 Km	158.70 Km	17:40	17:16	16:57	16:40
Loria (TV)	Via Primo Maggio811	0.62 Km	159.32 Km	17:41	17:17	16:57	16:41
Loria (TV)	Via Roma3161	0.18 Km	159.50 Km	17:41	17:17	16:58	16:41
Loria (TV)	Piazza Guglielmo Marconi151	0.20 Km	159.70 Km	17:42	17:18	16:58	16:41
Loria (TV)	Via San Pio X631	0.28 Km	159.98 Km	17:42	17:18	16:58	16:41
Loria (TV)	Via Callalta1911	0.24 Km	160.21 Km	17:42	17:18	16:58	16:42
Riese Pio X (TV)	Strada441	1.14 Km	161.36 Km	17:44	17:20	17:00	16:43
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Callalta2321	0.37 Km	161.73 Km	17:45	17:21	17:00	16:44
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Callalta2511	1.26 Km	162.99 Km	17:47	17:22	17:02	16:45
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Callalta2611	0.43 Km	163.42 Km	17:48	17:23	17:03	16:46
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Callalta2721	0.38 Km	163.80 Km	17:48	17:24	17:03	16:46
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Giuseppe Sarto311	0.29 Km	164.08 Km	17:49	17:24	17:04	16:46
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Giuseppe Sarto411	0.06 Km	164.14 Km	17:49	17:24	17:04	16:46
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Jacopo Monico411	0.11 Km	164.26 Km	17:49	17:24	17:04	16:47
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Castellana341	0.49 Km	164.74 Km	17:50	17:25	17:04	16:47
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Castellana2711	0.49 Km	165.23 Km	17:50	17:26	17:05	16:48

Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Castellana2811	0.23 Km	165.46 Km	17:51	17:26	17:05	16:48
Riese Pio X (TV)	Strada4111	0.36 Km	165.82 Km	17:51	17:26	17:06	16:48
Riese Pio X (TV)	Strada4211	0.44 Km	166.25 Km	17:52	17:27	17:06	16:49
Riese Pio X (TV)	Strada4311	0.59 Km	166.85 Km	17:53	17:28	17:07	16:50
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Alcide de Gasperi2221	0.21 Km	167.06 Km	17:53	17:28	17:07	16:50
Riese Pio X (TV)	Via Alcide de Gasperi2411	1.39 Km	168.45 Km	17:55	17:30	17:09	16:52
Riese Pio X (TV)	Fine	0.50 Km	168.95 Km	17:56	17:31	17:10	16:52